Microorganisms

Main sol. 1825
Salt mix 10x

Amino acids mix 5x

Trace salt mix 100x

Iron stock solution 2.0 g/L
Vitamine mixture

Glucose stock 20%

1. Make up to 1000 ml with sterile distilled water.

2. anaerobize with nitrogen, can be stored anaerobically for a limited time

© 2024 DSMZ - All rights reserved

100.00
200.00
10.00
3.00
5.00
10.00

DSMZ _

ml
ml
ml
ml
ml
ml

Page 1 of 1



