Microorganisms



Main sol. 1825

Salt mix 10x	100.00	ml
Amino acids mix 5x	200.00	ml
Trace salt mix 100x	10.00	ml
Iron stock solution 2.0 g/L	3.00	ml
Vitamine mixture	5.00	ml
Glucose stock 20%	10.00	ml

- 1. Make up to 1000 ml with sterile distilled water.
- 2. anaerobize with nitrogen, can be stored anaerobically for a limited time